
SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 3 7 3 6 3 6 2 5 4 3 2 4 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 4 10 3 6 3 6 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 2

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 1 0 3 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 3 2 3 2 1

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 1

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 6 0 0 0 0

Scardovi Stefano (05/1266) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 7 4 5

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 1 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 1 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergnani Samuele (05/1156) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Balboni Michela (05/1150) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 30 58 1,93

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 23 47 2,04

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 19 40 2,11

Preti Roberto 05/1157 24 37 1,54

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 15 24 1,60

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 14 23 1,64

Scardovi Stefano 05/1266 14 20 1,43

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 9 15 1,67

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 5 9 1,80

Vergnani Samuele 05/1156 3 2 0,67

Balboni Michela 05/1150 4 0 0,00

Pattaya

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallini Gaia (05/1114) 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 12

Calzolari Federico (05/1116) 1 0 2 0 4 7 4 8 2 3 2 0 2 3 4 11 4 8 0 0

Vergnanini Marchisio Jasmine 2 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 4 9 4 4 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 7

Stabellini Alessandro (05/1115) 2 0 4 3 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 7

Ameti Ulfet (05/1119) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 6 0 0

Barbì Davide (05/1117) 0 0 2 3 2 2 3 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 7

Yakym Nazariy (05/1120) 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallini Gaia 05/1114 40 101 2,52

Calzolari Federico 05/1116 25 40 1,60

Vergnanini Marchisio 05/1118 23 27 1,17

Stabellini Alessandro 05/1115 26 25 0,96

Ameti Ulfet 05/1119 19 22 1,16

Barbì Davide 05/1117 19 21 1,11

Yakym Nazariy 05/1120 8 14 1,75

Tòla In Dal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gentile Eleonora (05/1131) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 8 3 8 4 6 4 7 3 7

Segalina Simone (05/1128) 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 8 3 8 2 0 2 2 3 9

Mantovani Alessandro (05/1125) 4 5 3 8 2 1 4 7 4 7 3 3 2 6 2 2 4 8 1 3

Balboni Daniele (05/1127) 4 4 3 8 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 3 2 2 4 10 3 1 2 3

Codeluppi Samuele (05/1130) 2 3 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 2 2 1 2 6

Gambuzzi Benedetta (05/1129) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 3 6

Giulinelli Luca (05/1132) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Benatti Eleonora (05/1126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentile Eleonora 05/1131 34 64 1,88

Segalina Simone 05/1128 32 54 1,69

Mantovani Alessandro 05/1125 29 50 1,72

Balboni Daniele 05/1127 34 49 1,44

Codeluppi Samuele 05/1130 17 26 1,53

Gambuzzi Benedetta 05/1129 9 14 1,56

Giulinelli Luca 05/1132 3 4 1,33

Benatti Eleonora 05/1126 2 3 1,50



Jolly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponti Davide (05/1147) 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 4

Pancotti Tiziano (05/1145) 2 4 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 1 2 4 7 2 3 2 6 0 0

Borsari Stefano (05/1146) 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 3 3 4 4 2 3

Fanin Riccardo (05/1148) 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 3 2 4 0 4 2 4 2 4 5

D'Emilio Potito (05/1292) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Cocchi Mattia (05/1300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1

Fanin Alberto (05/1149) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponti Davide 05/1147 40 69 1,73

Pancotti Tiziano 05/1145 27 59 2,19

Borsari Stefano 05/1146 25 33 1,32

Fanin Riccardo 05/1148 31 25 0,81

D'Emilio Potito 05/1292 13 11 0,85

Cocchi Mattia 05/1300 10 7 0,70

Fanin Alberto 05/1149 14 6 0,43

Dartender

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fioro Maurizio (05/1246) 4 11 2 6 2 6 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 10 2 6

Notari Manuel (05/1245) 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 3 6 0 0 3 6 2 6

Carlone Marco (05/1243) 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 8 2 3 2 1 4 7 2 4 2 1 4 11

Garuti Alessandro (05/1250) 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 3 0 0

D'Ercole Josè (05/1249) 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 3

D'Andrea Marco (05/1248) 3 5 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Alberti Alex (05/1252) 1 1 4 4 2 6 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 0 2 2

Contessotto Elisa (05/1244) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Longhi Andrea (05/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Marco (05/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioro Maurizio 05/1246 34 88 2,59

Notari Manuel 05/1245 24 55 2,29

Carlone Marco 05/1243 26 42 1,62

Garuti Alessandro 05/1250 18 34 1,89

D'Ercole Josè 05/1249 20 32 1,60

D'Andrea Marco 05/1248 15 28 1,87

Alberti Alex 05/1252 19 25 1,32

Contessotto Elisa 05/1244 3 3 1,00

Longhi Andrea 05/1247 0 0 0,00

Bassi Marco 05/1251 1 0 0,00

Espiñela

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 4 5 4 3 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 6 4 5 1 1

Amato Daniele (05/1240) 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 4

Odorici Luca (05/1236) 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 7

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 2

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0

Piacentini Tommaso (05/1238) 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1

Bianco Pietro (05/1237) 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0 0

Pullà Carlo Felice  (05/1293) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0

Passatempi Fabio (05/1239) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 29 30 1,03

Amato Daniele 05/1240 24 25 1,04

Odorici Luca 05/1236 22 18 0,82

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 22 17 0,77

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 12 14 1,17

Piacentini Tommaso 05/1238 18 11 0,61

Bianco Pietro 05/1237 20 10 0,50

Pullà Carlo Felice 05/1293 11 5 0,45

Passatempi Fabio 05/1239 2 4 2,00


